
Mairie de Rebourguil 
12400 Rebourguil 
 
 
 

Tarif location salle des fêtes 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Journée 
8 h ( jour J ) 

A 8 h ( jour + 1 ) 
 
 

 
 

Week-end 
Du vendredi 8 h  

Au lundi 10h 
 

 
Particuliers locaux 
 
 
Associations locales 
 
 
Hors commune 

 
50€ 

 
 

50€ 
 
 

100€ 
 
 
 

 
150€ 

 
 

150€ 
 
 

300€ 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Caution : 500€ 


